
Away Team Home Team Date Start Time Field 

Hollis Princeville #1 05/20/2019 6:00:00 PM PHS

Elmwood #1 Hollis 05/23/2019 6:00:00 PM BHP D#4

Brimfield # 2 Hollis 05/29/2019 6:00:00 PM BHP D#4

Stark County #2 Hollis 06/03/2019 6:00:00 PM BHP D#2 

Hollis Kickapoo 06/05/2019 6:00:00 PM KB

Princeville #2 Hollis 06/10/2019 6:00:00 PM BHP D#4

Hollis Elmwood #2 06/12/2019 6:00:00 PM SW2

Farmington #1 Hollis 06/18/2019 6:00:00 PM BHP D#1

Hollis Farmington #3 06/19/2019 6:00:00 PM JPG

Stark County #1 Hollis 06/24/2019 6:00:00 PM BHP D#2

Hollis Brimfield # 1 06/26/2019 6:00:00 PM CP

Hollis Farmington #2 07/01/2019 6:00:00 PM JPG

5/20/2019

Town Level Name Email Cell

Hollis 10U Thomas Swardenski tlski@glastel.net (309)202-3782

Kickapoo 10U Tim Staes staestm@yahoo.com (309)360-5094

Brimfield 1 10U Josh Johnson jgj52878@gmail.com 217-855-0402

Brimfield 2 10U Darrin Symonds symonds_darrin_m@cat.com 309-472-9165

Stark County 1 10U Lance Gentle lance.gentle@plantpioneer.com 815-876-6464

Stark County 2 10U Elizabeth Gibson gibsone9@yahoo.com 3093691591

Princeville 1 10U Andrew Arnett arnett_77@hotmail.com 309-369-9098

Princeville 2 10U Steve Bosch sbosch@princeville326.org 309-231-8085

Princeville 3 10U Blake Graham blakeg@rkgrain.com 309-238-1001

Farmington 1 10U Ryan McMaster N\A 309-224-0054

Farmington 2 10U Jordan Krusa jkrusa88@yahoo.com 309-839-6616

Farmington 3 10U Shaun Hansard ashleysophea13@yahoo.com 309-883-1584

Elmwood 1 10U Scott Reyling pop_reyey@yahoo.com 309-303-7214

Elmwood 2 10U Bryan Thornton bthornton1973@gmail.com 309-678-0241

2019 Hollis Minors (10U) Baseball Schedule

2019 KVL  Minors (10U) Baseball Coaches List 
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